
PCS ON-CALL ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES, 
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES, 

INTERIOR DESIGN SERVICES AND SURVEY 
SERVICES CONTRACTS 

CONTRACT 
NUMBER VENDOR #

NEW CONTRACT 
EFFECTIVE DATES CONTACT PERSON VENDOR ADDRESS EMAIL FOR CONTACT PERSON Phone

Allison + Partners RA125192608_OR 50452297 10/21/2019-6/30/2021 Chris Hartsfield, AIA -Principal
200 West Capitol Ave., Ste. 1400, 

Little Rock, AR  72201 charts@allarch.com (501) 376-0717
Cooper Mixon Architects RA125192609_OR 50598427 10/21/2019-6/30/2021 Tim Cooper, AIA 505 Union St., 2nd Floor, tcooper@coopermixon.com (870) 336-0536

EDG Landscape Architects/Civil Engineers RA125192610_OR 50569988 10/21/2019-6/30/2021 Martin L. Smith 210 East Merriman Ave., Wynne, msmith@ecologicaldg.com (870) 588-6426
ETFC - Evans Taylor Foster Childress Garey 

Architects RA125192611_OR 50598428 10/21/2019-6/30/2021 Michael Childress, AIA, Principal
207 West Bond Ave., West 
Memphis, AR  72301-3907 mchildress@etfc-arch.com (901) 289-4304

Fennell/Purifoy Architects RA125192612_OR 50598429 10/21/2019-6/30/2021 Tom Fennell, AIA, Leed AP
100 Morgan Keegan Dr., Ste. 320, 

Little Rock, AR  72202 tom@fparch.com (501) 372-6734
Halff Associates, Inc., dba Halff + Marlar 

Landscape Architecture RA125192613_OR 50598430 10/21/2019-6/30/2021 Sally Horsey, PLA, CLARB
10800 Financial Center Parkway, 
Ste. 500, Little Rock, AR  72211 shorsey@halff.com (501) 801-2672

Ridge Surveying & Consulting, PLLC. RA125192614_OR 50570103 10/21/2019-6/30/2021 Jason Beard
311 South Church St., Ste. H, 

Jonesboro, AR  72401 jbeard@ridgesurveying.net (870) 203-9940

Shannon Design Enterprises, Inc. RA125192615_OR 50005323 10/21/2019-6/30/2019 Claudia Shannon, ASID, NCIDQ, President
1408 Twin Oaks, Jonesboro, AR  

72401 shannondesign@suddenlink.net (870) 926-9530
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